
 

LIBERAL ARTS  OPTIONS PANEL (FALL 2022)
Learn about various Liberal Arts majors and options and their career paths. 
See https://bit.ly/LAVideos2022 for introduction videos for Liberal Arts majors 
and options. See the back of  this flyer for a list of  the Liberal Arts majors/
options and the contact information for the program directors. 

 THUR, NOVEMBER 10, 2022 
11:45AM-12:45PM 

HYFLEX (E-111 OR ZOOM) 
REGISTER AT 

https://bit.ly/lagccEventReg 

Poster Image from Humanities Works (http://humanitiesworks.org)

Come and learn more about the Liberal Arts majors and Liberal Arts Options at LaGuardia Community College!

http://humanitiesworks.org
https://bit.ly/LAVideos2022
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LIBERAL ARTS  OPTIONS PANEL (FALL 2022)
Liberal Arts Majors

- Liberal Arts: Social Sciences and Humanities major


- Dionne Miller, Dean

- Marsha Oropeza, Academic Program Specialist for LA Programs

- Office: M406 | (718) 482-6028 | moropeza@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Math & Science major

- Dionne Miller, Dean

- Marsha Oropeza, Academic Program Specialist for LA Program

- Office: M406 | (718) 482-6028 | Email: moropeza@lagcc.cuny.edu


Liberal Arts Options (2022-2023)

- Liberal Arts: Applied Math Option


- Tao Chen, Program Director

- Office E218I | (718) 482-5210 | Email: tchen@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Deaf Studies Option

- John Collins, Program Director

- Office: B234XX | No voice phone | Email: jocollins@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Ethnic Studies Option [from Fall 2022]

- Rochell Isaac, Program Director

- Office: M-109L | (718) 730-7511 | Email: risaac@lagcc.cuny.edu  

- Liberal Arts: Health Humanities [from Fall 2023]

- xxxxx, Program Director

- Office: xxxx | (718) 482-xxxx | Email: xxxx


- Liberal Arts: Journalism Option

- Bijoyeta Das, Program Director

- Office: E254B | (718) 482-5615 | Email: bdas@lagcc.cuny.edu  

- Liberal Arts: History Option

- Chelsea Del Rio, Program Director

- Office: C459RR | (718) 482-5790 | Email: cdelrio@lagcc.cuny.edu 


THUR., NOVEMBER 10, 2022 11:45AM-  
HYFLEX (E -111 OR ZOOM) 

REGISTER AT https: / /bi t . ly/ lagccEventReg  

- Liberal Arts: International Studies Option

- Maria Savva, Program Director

- Office: B234V | (718) 730-7449 | E-mail: msavva@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Japanese Option

- Tomonori  Nagano, Program Director

- Office: B-234FF | (718) 482-5484 | E-mail: tnagano@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Latin American Studies

- Ana Maria Hernandez, Program Director

- Office: B-234EE | (718) 482-5697 | hernandezan@lagcc.cuny.edu


- Liberal Arts: Political Science Option

- Anja Vojvodic, Program Director

- Office: C-459FF | (718) 482-5789 | Email: avojvodic@lagcc.cuny.edu 


- Liberal Arts: TESOL/Linguistics

- Monika Ekiert, Program Director

- Office: B-234-V | (718) 482-6097 | Email: mekiert@lagcc.cuny.edu 


- Liberal Arts: Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

- Anita Baksh, Program Director [in Fall 2022]

- Office: E101H2 | (718) 730-7507 | Email: abaksh@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Hara Bastas, Program Director [Winter & Spring 2023]

- Office: C459O | (718) 482-5222 | Email: hbastas@lagcc.cuny.edu  
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